https://www.quincailleriegervais.fr

Tél:04 71 48 06 45

Paumelles picardes coudées
Référence : 0200060

Références produits

REFERENCE VARIANTE
0200060 Droite
0200061 Gauche
0200062 Droite

0200063 Gauche

Description du produit

SECTION

160x80x100

160x80x100

190x80x100

190x80x100

o Paumelle picarde bouts carrés coudée

o Bague laiton

TYPE

Picardes coudées
Picardes coudées
Picardes coudées

Picardes coudées

MODELE

A visser

A visser

A visser

A visser
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